EXSTOR - 1 XRS10L210
SERIAL ATA II:  PORT SELECTOR
DECEMBER 2008 REV. 1.04
FEATURES
GENERAL  FEATURES
• Three independent 3/1.5Gbps SATA ports.
• Connects 2 host ports to 1 device port.
• Supports 3/1.5Gbps rate detection/speed

■ 0100b = Disable the Serial ATA interface and put Phy in offline mode.
■ All other values reserved
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER PACKAGE  TYPE OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
XRS10L210IV-F 100 Pin LQFP (Lead Free) -40°C to +85°C
XRS10L210IV 100 Pin LQFP -40°C to +85°C
XRS10L210IL-F 64 Pin QFN (Lead Free) -40°C to +85°C
XRS10L210IL 64 Pin QFN -40°C to +85°C
34
EXSTOR - 1 XRS10L210
REV. 1.04 SERIAL ATA II:  PORT SELECTOR
100 LEAD LOW-PROFILE QUAD FLAT PACK
(14 X 14 X 1.4 mm LQFP, 1.0 mm F ORM)
NOTE:  The control dimension is in millimeters